
Team # Team Name Team Captain Phone # Email
1 Holden Insurance Charlie Johnson 651-367-4587 cjohnson@holdeninsurance.com
2 Mediqwest Insurance Joe Gronlund 218-348-6851 camojoe2011@yahoo.com
3 Johnny's Auto Body Derek Kurkinen 218-213-3615
4 Birds Bar Mark Vaughn 218-343-3933
5 Wells Fargo Bruce Grover 218-451-6401 brucegrover57@icloud.com
6 Skibo Corp Robert Anseth 218-390-6957 rbanseth@yahoo.com
7 All American Club Eric Siljendahl 218-391-2664 ejsiljen24@hotmail.com
8 Bogey Buskers Corey Pavlich 218-260-5249 pavlich10@yahoo.com
9 Team Ken Ken Hayes ken.hayes@townsquaremedia.com

10 Bye Team

Team # Team Name Team Captain Phone # Email
1 Party of Fore Alex Kaske 218-591-2463 ackaske@gmail.com
2 D&H Ceramics Mike Nilsen 218-343-3036 nilsenshs@hotmail.com
3 Northern Industrial Insulation Brian Hoff 218-591-4085 brianhoff2@chartermi.net
4 Roughriders Steve Willis 218-591-0409 kiicarmen2@aol.com
5 Log Cabin Jon Freeman 218-393-2624 jfbreaddude@gmail.com
6 Putt Pirates Dustin Haugen 701-446-6100 dhaugen@gmail.com
7 Stack Bros Casey Johnstone 218-591-1287 johnstonecasey85@gmail.com
8 Village Lanes Gary Gulbrandson 218-393-8535 gary.gulbrandson@gmail.com
9 Jack's Place Chris Bronson 218-343-2438 cbronso44@aol.com

10 BRL Alex Ruberg 218-591-5621 rubergad218@gmail.com
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